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For important dates regarding classes that run on a non-standard schedule, reference the Part of Term Start/End 
and Withdrawal Dates. The academic calendar is *subject to change without notice.  

FALL 2026 Full Term Classes 
Virtual Administrative Office Hours (9 a.m-3 p.m.)*   Saturday, August 15 

Faculty Convocation   Tuesday, August 18 

Adjunct/Part-Time Faculty Convocation Evening   Wednesday, August 19 

Virtual Administrative Office Hours (9 a.m-3 p.m.)*   Saturday, August 22 

Fall Classes Begin   Monday, August 24 

Late Registration and Add/Drop Period   Mon. Aug. 24-Sun. Aug. 30 

Labor Day Holiday (No Classes-College Closed)   Sun. Sept. 6-Mon. Sept. 7 

Attendance Reporting Due (10 a.m.)   Thursday, September 17 

December Graduation Application- Deadline to Apply   Thursday, October 1 

Professional Development Day (No Classes)   Tuesday, October 13 

Midterm Grades Due (10 a.m.)   Thursday, October 22 

Incomplete Grade Deadline for Spring & Summer 2026   Monday, October 26 

Last Day to Withdraw from class(es)    Monday, November 2 

Thanksgiving Holiday (No Classes)   Wednesday, November 25 

Thanksgiving Holiday (No Classes-College Closed)   Thurs. Nov. 26-Sun. Nov.29 

Fall Classes End   Friday, December 4 
Final Examinations  Sat. Dec. 5-Fri. Dec. 11 

Deadline for Faculty Submission of Grades (10 a.m.)   Monday, December 14 

Winter Break   Thurs. Dec. 24-Sun. Jan. 3 

Administrative Offices Open (9 a.m-3 p.m.)*   Tuesday, December 29 

https://www.lccc.edu/current-students/registration-student-records/student-record-policies/withdrawal-policy-procedures-refunds/
https://www.lccc.edu/current-students/registration-student-records/student-record-policies/withdrawal-policy-procedures-refunds/
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